
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Index Type= Land Records; Name=
HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201202210000
62050

02/21/2012
02:46:09

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

JP MORGAN
CHASE BANK

Instr
#:20060925000
475600

201203090000
82930

03/09/2012
12:31:01

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES DUNCAN
DIXIE
WALKER

Instr
#:20040304000
111310

201203010000
72640

03/01/2012
11:39:11

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES SMITH JOHN
M

Instr
#:20050324000
132650

201203210000
96610

03/21/2012
10:42:38

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK

Instr
#:20100504000
137280

201204090001
20280

04/09/2012
10:36:01

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK

Instr
#:20081219000
471600

201204180001
32420

04/18/2012
08:47:46

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES PHAM TIEN M Instr
#:20090408000
130510

201205020001
51390

05/02/2012
08:19:20

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

REGIONS
BANK

Instr
#:20100203000
034020

201205080001
62500

05/08/2012
02:57:29

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES SHIVERS
JEREMY
BRENT

Instr
#:20080721000
293100

201205230001
83360

05/23/2012
01:24:02

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES COPLIN
JOSHUA LEE

Instr
#:20100203000
033910

201206120002
07680

06/12/2012
02:31:23

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Instr
#:20060418000
180000

201206140002
10150

06/14/2012
11:24:55

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES FLEMING
JACQUELYN
RAE

Instr
#:20070306000
100300

201206150002
12230

06/15/2012
12:45:25

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES SERRANO
NELSON H

Instr
#:20090410000
133020

201206280002
28170

06/28/2012
12:13:58

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20100818000
265060

201207200002
61280

07/20/2012
12:14:27

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES BANDY DAVID Instr
#:20100908000
292150

201208130002
97770

08/13/2012
11:42:49

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES CHESSER
DANIEL P

Instr
#:20030122000
043380

201208060002
86730

08/06/2012
01:49:29

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES PATEL
RENUKA

Instr
#:20061006000
496070

201208240003
17430

08/24/2012
10:19:43

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20090903000
340960

201208300003
26480

08/30/2012
10:05:12

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES NEBLETT
PHILIP E

Instr
#:20090120000
015970



201208310003
29710

08/31/2012
11:34:47

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES AMMON
MELISSA

Instr
#:20090319000
103470

201208310003
29720

08/31/2012
11:34:48

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES AMMON
MELISSA

Instr
#:20090319000
103480

201209120003
46420

09/12/2012
02:34:26

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20080312000
101910

201209240003
63600

09/24/2012
01:42:51

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES HELMS JAMES
R

Instr
#:20060417000
179060

201209260003
66580

09/26/2012
10:38:43

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES CALFEE
JASON M

Instr
#:20110523000
152450

201209260003
67400

09/26/2012
12:29:48

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES PITSCH BRIAN
T

Instr
#:20080609000
232890

201209260003
67390

09/26/2012
12:29:47

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES ANDREWS
KATHY D

Instr
#:20080903000
352270

201209260003
67620

09/26/2012
01:50:24

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES HAYS SHAUN
A

Instr
#:20110518000
147650

201209280003
71710

09/28/2012
02:49:38

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20090508000
174850

201210010003
73510

10/01/2012
02:07:49

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20100922000
310740

201210010003
73500

10/01/2012
02:07:48

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20051228000
665630

201210030003
78310

10/03/2012
01:04:36

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF NEW
YORK
MELLON

Instr
#:20060913000
453170


