Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Index Type= Land Records; Name= HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201202210000 62050	02/21/2012 02:46:09	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	JP MORGAN CHASE BANK					Instr #:20060925000 475600	
201203090000 82930	03/09/2012 12:31:01	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	DUNCAN DIXIE WALKER					Instr #:20040304000 111310	
201203010000 72640	03/01/2012 11:39:11	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITH JOHN M					Instr #:20050324000 132650	
201203210000 96610	03/21/2012 10:42:38	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JPMORGAN CHASE BANK					Instr #:20100504000 137280	
201204090001 20280	04/09/2012 10:36:01	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JPMORGAN CHASE BANK					Instr #:20081219000 471600	
201204180001 32420	04/18/2012 08:47:46	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	PHAM TIEN M					Instr #:20090408000 130510	
201205020001 51390	05/02/2012 08:19:20	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	REGIONS BANK					Instr #:20100203000 034020	
201205080001 62500	05/08/2012 02:57:29	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	SHIVERS JEREMY BRENT					Instr #:20080721000 293100	
201205230001 83360	05/23/2012 01:24:02	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	COPLIN JOSHUA LEE					Instr #:20100203000 033910	
201206120002 07680	06/12/2012 02:31:23	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIMORTGAG E INC					Instr #:20060418000 180000	
201206140002 10150	06/14/2012 11:24:55	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	FLEMING JACQUELYN RAE					Instr #:20070306000 100300	
201206150002 12230	06/15/2012 12:45:25	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	SERRANO NELSON H					Instr #:20090410000 133020	
201206280002 28170	06/28/2012 12:13:58	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA					Instr #:20100818000 265060	
201207200002 61280	07/20/2012 12:14:27	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BANDY DAVID					Instr #:20100908000 292150	
201208130002 97770	08/13/2012 11:42:49	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	CHESSER DANIEL P					Instr #:20030122000 043380	
201208060002 86730	08/06/2012 01:49:29	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	PATEL RENUKA					Instr #:20061006000 496070	
201208240003 17430	08/24/2012 10:19:43	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA					Instr #:20090903000 340960	
201208300003 26480	08/30/2012 10:05:12	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	NEBLETT PHILIP E					Instr #:20090120000 015970	

		_						
201208310003 29710	08/31/2012 11:34:47	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	AMMON MELISSA		Instr #:20090319 103470	9000
201208310003 29720	08/31/2012 11:34:48	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	AMMON MELISSA		Instr #:20090319 103480	9000
201209120003 46420	09/12/2012 02:34:26	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA		Instr #:20080312 101910	2000
201209240003 63600	09/24/2012 01:42:51	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HELMS JAMES R		Instr #:20060417 179060	7000
201209260003 66580	09/26/2012 10:38:43	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	CALFEE JASON M		Instr #:20110523 152450	3000
201209260003 67400	09/26/2012 12:29:48	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	PITSCH BRIAN T		Instr #:20080609 232890	9000
201209260003 67390	09/26/2012 12:29:47	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	ANDREWS KATHY D		Instr #:20080903 352270	3000
201209260003 67620	09/26/2012 01:50:24	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HAYS SHAUN A		Instr #:20110518 147650	3000
201209280003 71710	09/28/2012 02:49:38	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA		Instr #:20090508 174850	3000
201210010003 73510	10/01/2012 02:07:49	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA		Instr #:20100922 310740	2000
201210010003 73500	10/01/2012 02:07:48	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA		Instr #:20051228 665630	3000
201210030003 78310	10/03/2012 01:04:36	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON		Instr #:20060913 453170	3000